Processional

Here | am Lord
On Eagle’s wings
Be Not Afraid
Fly Like a Bird

818
671
673
698

Psalm 23-The Lord is my Shepherd/ | Shall Live in the House of the Lord

Offertory

The Servant Song

Whatsoever you do to the least of my people
Shelter Me O God

O God You Search Me

Because the Lord is My Shepherd

Prayer of Saint Francis

Parable (to everything there is a season)
Holy is His Name

Communion

Worthy is the Lamb
Give Me Jesus

Bread of Life

One Bread, One Body

Meditation

Hail Mary, Gentle Woman
Ave Maria

How Beautiful

Be still, My Soul

Precious Lord, Take My Hand

Final Commendation (Incensing in church)
Song of Farewell
O Loving God (The Ancient Music of Ireland)

Recessional

We Will Rise Again

Be Still, My Soul

Amazing Grace

How Great Thou Art

Let There Be Peace on Earth
Mine Eyes Have Seen the Glory
In the Day of the Lord
Jerusalem, My Happy Home

| Know That My Redeemer Lives

816

689
678
697
702
558
487

754
554
788
793

481

547
548

134
550

681
547
680
614
703
752
753
758
556



