Processional	
Here I am Lord	818
On Eagle's wings	671
Be Not Afraid	673
Fly Like a Bird	698
Psalm 23-The Lord is my Shepherd/ I Shall Live in the House	of the Lord
Offertory	
The Servant Song	816
Whatsoever you do to the least of my people	600
Shelter Me O God	689
O God You Search Me	678
Because the Lord is My Shepherd	697
Prayer of Saint Francis	702
Parable (to everything there is a season)	558 497
Holy is His Name	487
Communion Worthwise the Lamb	754
Worthy is the Lamb Give Me Jesus	754 554
Bread of Life	788
One Bread, One Body	788
•	755
Meditation	404
Hail Mary, Gentle Woman	481
Ave Maria How Beautiful	
	E 47
Be still, My Soul Precious Lord, Take My Hand	547 548
Frecious Lord, Take Iviy Harid	340
Final Commendation (Incensing in church)	
Song of Farewell	134
O Loving God (The Ancient Music of Ireland)	550
Recessional	
We Will Rise Again	681
Be Still, My Soul	547
Amazing Grace	680
How Great Thou Art	614
Let There Be Peace on Earth Ming Eyes Have Soon the Glory	703
Mine Eyes Have Seen the Glory	752
In the Day of the Lord	753 758
Jerusalem, My Happy Home I Know That My Redeemer Lives	758 556
I KITOVV THACTVIY NEACCHIEF LIVES	220